Sozhou®®"

SEEFEHELBFESTS

NSK N1009RSZTPZ&%{

e UURs
FER] SD
D
B
R
R1
FEAHE B CR
COR
W AMER A CCD
Gl MASS
EESTY LG
LO

NSK N1009RSZTPEl K

SZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/035d52¢2. html

N1009RSZTP
45

75

16
1.0
0.6
16000
14700
67.5
243
16000
23000

mm

mm

mm

1/min

1/min

= =
HN BN

=
&

BT
AT
RTHMEHER
HE
HiiE T
JHIE


http://www.sozhou.com/p/035d52c2.html

20

AN

R1

250

a_\"'r/

oW




